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HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=100'
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EXISTING PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

PROPOSED ROADWAY

EXISTING ROW

PROPOSED ROW

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING EASEMENT

# OF TRAVEL LANES

#

LEGEND

SIDE STREET IMPROVEMENTS

DRIVEWAY IMPROVEMENTS

PROPOSED EASEMENT

EXISTING CULVERT

PROPOSED CULVERT

CALLED 13.20 ACRES

PID #217856

KEVIN WESLEY COX

SECTION NO. 1, BLOCK 5

CALLED NORTHEAST ONE-QUARTER OF

TRACT 10

PID #216636

HOWARD FAMILY PROPERTIES, LLC

PID #2382

SCOTT MEEKS AND JODI MEEKS

PID #2382

SCOTT MEEKS AND JODI MEEKS

PID #2397

SCOTT MEEKS AND JODI MEEKS

PID #2397

SCOTT MEEKS AND JODI MEEKS

PID #2359

SCOTT MEEKS AND JODI MEEKS

PID #216635

HOWARD FAMILY PROPERTIES

PID #2206

HOWARD FAMILY PROPERTIES,LLC

PID #2381

PAUL DOUGLAS HARRISON AND LISA KAY HARRISON

2460+00 2465+00 2470+00 2475+00 2480+00 2485+00 2490+00 2495+00 2500+00 2505+00 2510+00 2515+00 2520+00 2525+00

1460+00 1465+00 1470+00 1475+00 1480+00 1485+00 1490+00 1495+00 1500+00 1505+00 1510+00 1515+00 1520+00 1525+00

3460+00 3465+00 3470+00

3475+00

3480
+00

3485
+00

3490+00

3495+00 3500+00

3505+00

3510+00

3515+00

3520+00

3525+00

EX ROW

EX ROW

PR ROW

PR ROW

PR ROW

GAS EASEMENT

GAS EASEMENT

GAS EASEMENT

GAS EASEMENT

PR ROW

EX ROW

EX ROW

30' DRAINAGE EASEMENT
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